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Destination:

Andorra

Austria
Belgium

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bulgaria
Croatia
Czechia
Cyprus

Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France

Germany
Great Britain

Greece
Hungary
Ireland
Island
Italy

Latvia
Lichtenstein

Lithuania
Malta

Monaco

Montenegro
Netherlands

Norway
Poland

Portugal
Romania

San Marino
Slovakia
Slovenia

Spain
Sweden

Switzerland

Europe

Mr. Petr Justra +420 585 716 332 p.justra@egtexpress.com

Mr. Ondřej Malan +420 585 716 337 o.malan@egtexpress.com

Air Freight
Mrs. Zdeňka Justrová +420 585 716 337 z.justrova@egtexpress.com

portugal@egtexpress.com

slovakia@egtexpress.com

romania@egtexpress.com

ireland@egtexpress.com

spain@egtexpress.com

sweden@egtexpress.com

switzerland@egtexpress.com

E-mail:

denmark@egtexpress.com

malta@egtexpress.com

bosnia@egtexpress.com

croatia@egtexpress.com

finland@egtexpress.com

bulgaria@egtexpress.com

poland@egtexpress.com

estonia@egtexpress.com

czechia@egtexpress.com 

norway@egtexpress.com

france@egtexpress.com

latvia@egtexpress.com

monaco@egtexpress.com

montenegro@egtexpress.com

sanmarino@egtexpress.com

slovenia@egtexpress.com

island@egtexpress.com

italy@egtexpress.com

 CONTACT LIST
EGT Express CZ s.r.o.

logistika@egtexpress.com

Head of Department

andorra@egtexpress.com

hungary@egtexpress.com

lichtenstein@egtexpress.com

lithuania@egtexpress.com

austria@egtexpress.com

air@egtexpress.com

cyprus@egtexpress.com 

germany@egtexpress.com

uk@egtexpress.com

greece@egtexpress.com

Crosstrade (in EU only) - crosstrade@egtexpress.com

netherlands@egtexpress.com

belgium@egtexpress.com
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Sea Freight
Mrs. Zdeňka Justrová +420 585 716 337 z.justrova@egtexpress.com

Rail Freight
Mr. Jiří Faldík +420 602 185 642 j.faldik@egtexpress.com

Oversize/Overweight 
Mr. Jiří Faldík +420 602 185 642 j.faldik@egtexpress.com

oversize@egtexpress.com

rail@egtexpress.com

sea@egtexpress.com
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